Date Sport Event Time (EDT)
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 CBB Providence at Xavier 6:30 PM
Thursday, February 2, 2023 CBB Wisconsin at Ohio State 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 2, 2023 NBA Golden State Warriors at Denver Nuggets 9:00 PM
Saturday, February 4, 2023 EPL Everton v. Arsenal 7:30 AM
Saturday, February 4, 2023 CBB Butler at Marquette 2:00 PM
Saturday, February 4, 2023 CBB College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD
Saturday, February 4, 2023 NBA Atlanta Hawks at Denver Nuggets 9:00 PM
Sunday, February 5, 2023 EPL Tottenham v. Man City 11:30 AM
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 CBB St. John's at Butler 8:30 PM
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 NBA Oklahoma City at LA Lakers 10:30 PM
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 NBA Minnesota Timberwolves at Denver Nuggets (TNT) 10:00 PM
Thursday, February 9, 2023 CBB Northwestern at Ohio St. 8:00 PM
Friday, February 10, 2023 CBB Xavier at Butler 7:00 PM
Saturday, February 11, 2023 EPL West Ham v. Chelsea 7:30 AM
Saturday, February 11, 2023 CBB College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD
Saturday, February 11, 2023 NHL Washington at Boston Bruins (ABC) 3:00 PM
Sunday, February 12, 2023 EPL Leeds v. Man Utd 9:00 AM
Sunday, February 12, 2023 NFL Super Bow! LVII 6:30 PM
Monday, February 13, 2023 EPL Liverpool v. Everton 3:00 PM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 NHL Tampa Bay at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM
Sunday, February 15, 2026 NBA Dallas Mavericks at Denver Nuggets 9:00 P M
Saturday, February 18, 2023 EPL Newcastle v. Liverpool 12:30 PM
Saturday, February 18, 2023 CBB College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD
Saturday, February 18, 2023 NHL New York at Boston Bruins 5:00 PM
Sunday, February 19, 2023 EPL Man Utd v. Leicester 9:00 AM
Sunday, February 19, 2023 NHL Edmonton at Colorado Avalanche 3:00 PM
Monday, February 20, 2023 NHL Ottawa at Boston Bruins 1:00 PM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 EPL Newcastle v. Brighton 7:30 AM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 CBB College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD
Saturday, February 25, 2023 NHL Calgary at Colorado Avalanche 10:00 PM
Sunday, February 26, 2023 NBA LA Clippers at Denver Nuggets (ESPN) 10:00 PM
Monday, February 27, 2023 NHL Vegas at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM
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32 - 4K Games

YouTube TV

*** Blackout rules apply may not be available in local market

FiOS
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13 - Regional NBA, NHL

3 - NESN - Boston Bruins

4 - Altitude - Colorado Avalanche
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5 - Altitude - Denver Nuggets

1 - SportsNet - LA Lakers

# - NBCS Chicago - Chicago Bulls

# - NBCS Chicago - Chicago Blackhawks

19 - 4K Nationally Televised Games

1 - Fox NFL - Super Bowl!

8 - NBCU EPL Soccer
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4 - ESPN CBB

6 - Fox CBB
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